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DAILY COASTAL SCHEDULE OF
Page.

VESSEL IM VOY EX VOY WK PORT ETA ETB ETD AVD BTD SLD

2017/09/16

2017/09/19

2017/09/20

2017/09/21

2017/09/21

2017/09/30

2017/09/16

2017/09/20

2017/09/20

2017/09/21

2017/09/22

2017/09/30

2017/09/11

2017/09/20

2017/09/20

2017/09/22

2017/09/23

2017/09/30

2017/09/16

2017/09/20

2017/09/21

2017/09/16

2017/09/20

2017/09/21

2017/09/22

2017/09/23

17:36

07:00

18:48

17:00

04:30

07:30

07:24

22:24

17:05

17:00

BERTH CONGESTION AT TOKYO

MAX PARTNER

PJX1

EAS

1738E 1738W 38 QINGDAO

YOKOHAMA

TOKYO

OSAKA

KOBE

QINGDAO
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QINGDAO LINE


